
KRAFT OR JIF PEA-KRAFT OR JIF PEA-
NUT BUTTER 1KGNUT BUTTER 1KG
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 559999

M&M CHOCOLATE M&M CHOCOLATE 
POUCHES 300-400GPOUCHES 300-400G 559999

ROGERS SUGAR ROGERS SUGAR 
4KG4KG
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 559999

TIGER TOWELS 3=6TIGER TOWELS 3=6 559999
CRACKER BARREL CRACKER BARREL 
CHEESE SLICESCHEESE SLICES 559999

BABYBEL 6 PACKBABYBEL 6 PACK 559999

20262026 FEBFEB 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION

JUST BASICS: 8AM-10:50PM MON-SUN 470 HOODER AVE



SCHNEIDERSSCHNEIDERS
BOLOGNA 375-500GBOLOGNA 375-500G 559999

ORVILLE POPCORN ORVILLE POPCORN 
6'S OR JARS6'S OR JARS 559999

HERSHEY CHIPITS HERSHEY CHIPITS 
200-300G200-300G 559999

COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
NAPKINS 100'SNAPKINS 100'S 559999

ROYALE FACIAL ROYALE FACIAL 
TISSUES 6 PACKTISSUES 6 PACK 559999

BEST BUY COFFEE BEST BUY COFFEE 
PODS 12 PACKPODS 12 PACK 559999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



ROGERS GRANOLA ROGERS GRANOLA 
650-750G OR 650-750G OR 
JORDAN'S CEREALJORDAN'S CEREAL 559999  ROGERS OR ROBIN ROGERS OR ROBIN 

HOOD FLOUR 2.5KGHOOD FLOUR 2.5KG 559999

MAPLE LEAF READY MAPLE LEAF READY 
CRISP BACONCRISP BACON 559999

EGGO ORIGINAL EGGO ORIGINAL 
16'S16'S 559999  PARKAY PARKAY 

MARGARINE 850GMARGARINE 850G 559999  

SCHNEIDERS OR SCHNEIDERS OR 
COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
BACON 375GBACON 375G 559999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATION OPERATION PRICE DEFLATION 

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



WINDEX TRIGGER WINDEX TRIGGER 
OR REFILL 700-OR REFILL 700-
950ML950ML 559999

KLIK MEAT 340GKLIK MEAT 340G 559999

MIRACLE WHIP MIRACLE WHIP 
890ML890ML 559999

COOL WHIP TUBSCOOL WHIP TUBS 559999

CLUB HOUSE LA CLUB HOUSE LA 
GRILLE SPICESGRILLE SPICES 559999  

KELLOGGS ORKELLOGGS OR
GEN MILLS CEREALGEN MILLS CEREAL
FAMILY SIZEFAMILY SIZE
SELECT VARIETIESSELECT VARIETIES 559999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



DAIRYLAND BUTTER DAIRYLAND BUTTER 
454G454G 559999  

COMP HOTCOMP HOT
CHOCOLATE OR CHOCOLATE OR 
DREAM WHIPDREAM WHIP 559999  

INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL 
DELIGHT OR COFFEE DELIGHT OR COFFEE 
MATE 946MLMATE 946ML 559999

DEL MONTE FRUIT DEL MONTE FRUIT 
796ML796ML 559999

CHRISTIE COOKIES CHRISTIE COOKIES 
FAMILY SIZEFAMILY SIZE 559999  

TACO BELL DINNER TACO BELL DINNER 
KITSKITS 559999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



NAVEL ORANGE 3LBNAVEL ORANGE 3LB
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 559999

MR NOODLE BOWLSMR NOODLE BOWLS

3 FOR3 FOR
559999 ED SMITH PUMPKIN ED SMITH PUMPKIN 

796ML OR PIE 796ML OR PIE 559999  

RIOMARE TUNARIOMARE TUNA 559999

HEINZ KETCHUP HEINZ KETCHUP 
750ML-1L750ML-1L 559999

COMP MOZZARELLA COMP MOZZARELLA 
STICKS 325GSTICKS 325G 559999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



HEALTHY CHOICE HEALTHY CHOICE 
FROZEN ENTREESFROZEN ENTREES 559999

MCCAIN FRIES MCCAIN FRIES 
1.5KG 1.5KG 
REGULAR ONLYREGULAR ONLY 559999

HUNGRY MANHUNGRY MAN
FROZEN ENTREESFROZEN ENTREES 559999

YUKON NOVELTIES YUKON NOVELTIES 
ICE CREAM SAND-ICE CREAM SAND-
WICH OR CONESWICH OR CONES 559999

OLYMPIC KREMA OLYMPIC KREMA 
YOGURTYOGURT 559999  

BREYERS ICE BREYERS ICE 
CREAM CREAMERY CREAM CREAMERY 
STYLESTYLE
1.66L1.66L 559999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



  COMP GRANOLA COMP GRANOLA 
BARSBARS
SELECT VARIETY  - WHILE SELECT VARIETY  - WHILE 
QUANTITIES LASTQUANTITIES LAST 119999

MR. NOODLES        MR. NOODLES        
INSTANT NOODLESINSTANT NOODLES
85G85G

4 FOR4 FOR
119999

STOVE TOPSTOVE TOP 119999  AVOCADOESAVOCADOES

2 FOR2 FOR
119999

MICHELINA'S MICHELINA'S 
ENTREESENTREES 119999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



CESAR DOG FOOD CESAR DOG FOOD 
100G100G 119999

HUNTS TOMATO HUNTS TOMATO 
PASTE 369MLPASTE 369ML

2 FOR2 FOR
559999

PURE KLEEN WIPES PURE KLEEN WIPES 
OR COMP DISH OR COMP DISH 
SOAP 591MLSOAP 591ML 119999

BRUNSWICK BRUNSWICK 
SARDINESSARDINES 119999

COMP WIENERSCOMP WIENERS
REG OR JUMBOREG OR JUMBO
450G450G 229999  

VIENNA SAUSAGE VIENNA SAUSAGE 

2 FOR2 FOR
119999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



CAN'T BELIEVE IT'S CAN'T BELIEVE IT'S 
NOT BUTTER 454G NOT BUTTER 454G 
OR PARKAYOR PARKAY
MARGARINE 427GMARGARINE 427G 229999  COMP SODA COMP SODA 

CRACKERS 450GCRACKERS 450G 229999

BETTY CROCKER BETTY CROCKER 
POTATOESPOTATOES 229999

MAPLE LEAF FLAKES MAPLE LEAF FLAKES 
OF MEATOF MEAT 229999

HOLIDAY LUNCH HOLIDAY LUNCH 
MEATMEAT 229999

JET PUFF 250G - JET PUFF 250G - 
ORIGINAL WHITE OR ORIGINAL WHITE OR 
MINI WHITEMINI WHITE
(OR $2.99 EA)(OR $2.99 EA)

2 FOR2 FOR
449999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



SNACK PACKSNACK PACK 229999
COMP WAFFLESCOMP WAFFLES 229999

GARDEN SELECT GARDEN SELECT 
640ML640ML 229999  CHRISTIES COOKIES CHRISTIES COOKIES 

INC: SNACK SIZE INC: SNACK SIZE 
AND MINI'SAND MINI'S 229999

CHEEZ ITS OR CHEEZ ITS OR 
BRETONBRETON
CRACKERSCRACKERS 229999

COMP APPLE SAUCE COMP APPLE SAUCE 
6'S6'S 229999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONTDEFLATIONT



HEINZ TOMATO HEINZ TOMATO 
JUICE 1.36LJUICE 1.36L 229999

CAMPBELLS SOUP CAMPBELLS SOUP 
284ML284ML 229999  

HABITANT SOUPHABITANT SOUP 229999

NO SALT SODIUM NO SALT SODIUM 
FREE SALT FREE SALT 
ALTERNATIVEALTERNATIVE 229999  

TROPHY PEANUTS TROPHY PEANUTS 
227G227G 229999

CAMPBELL'S CAMPBELL'S 
READY TO SERVE OR READY TO SERVE OR 
CHUNKY SOUPSCHUNKY SOUPS 229999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



CAMPBELLS BROTH CAMPBELLS BROTH 
1L1L 229999

HEAD LETTUCE  OR HEAD LETTUCE  OR 
ROMAINE LETTUCEROMAINE LETTUCE 229999

CLOVER LEAFCLOVER LEAF
OYSTERS OYSTERS OR MUSSLES OR MUSSLES 
85G - LIMIT 485G - LIMIT 4
(OR $2.99 EACH)(OR $2.99 EACH)

2 FOR2 FOR
449999

BROCCOLIBROCCOLI

229999/LB/LB
666060/KG/KG

GRAPE TOMATOGRAPE TOMATO 229999

BEAR PAW COOKIES BEAR PAW COOKIES 
REG SIZE PACKSREG SIZE PACKS 229999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



QUAKER GRANOLA QUAKER GRANOLA 
BARS BARS 229999  

FRUITE 2LFRUITE 2L 229999

CLOVER LEAF WHITE CLOVER LEAF WHITE 
TUNA 120GTUNA 120G 229999

CARROTS ORCARROTS OR
ONIONS 2LBONIONS 2LB 229999CATELLI PASTACATELLI PASTA

BLUE LABEL ONLY BLUE LABEL ONLY 
375-500G375-500G 229999  

PALMOLIVE 591ML PALMOLIVE 591ML 
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 229999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



JANES COSMIC JANES COSMIC 
CHICKEN NUGGETSCHICKEN NUGGETS 339999 KELLOGGSKELLOGGS

HOLIDAY RICE HOLIDAY RICE 
KRISPIES CEREAL KRISPIES CEREAL 
340G340G 339999

REALEMON 945MLREALEMON 945ML 339999

BULK PEPPERS BULK PEPPERS 
ALL COLOURSALL COLOURS

339999/LB/LB
888080/KG/KG CAULIFLOWERCAULIFLOWER 339999

HEALTHY ATTITUDE HEALTHY ATTITUDE 
OR OLIVANAOR OLIVANA
MARGARINE 427GMARGARINE 427G 339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
CREAM CHEESECREAM CHEESE
WHILE QUANTITIES WHILE QUANTITIES 
LASTLAST

2 FOR2 FOR
339999 EGGO WAFFLESEGGO WAFFLES

8 PACK8 PACK 339999

GAYLEA GAYLEA 
NORDICO 4% NORDICO 4% 
COTTAGE CHEESE COTTAGE CHEESE 
500G LIMIT 2500G LIMIT 2 339999

PIZZA POPS 4 PACKPIZZA POPS 4 PACK 339999
BULLS EYE BBQ BULLS EYE BBQ 
SAUCESAUCE

2 FOR2 FOR
339999

CLIFF BARSCLIFF BARS
WHILE QUANTITIES WHILE QUANTITIES 
LASTLAST

2 FOR2 FOR
339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



LUNCH MATELUNCH MATE 339999
KRAFT PEANUTKRAFT PEANUT
BUTTER 500GBUTTER 500G 339999

DARE COOKIES REG DARE COOKIES REG 
SIZE PACKSSIZE PACKS 339999

DADS COOKIES 300-DADS COOKIES 300-
320G320G 339999  PEEK FREANPEEK FREAN

COOKIESCOOKIES 339999  

TWIZZLERSTWIZZLERS
250-450G250-450G 339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



ACTIVIA YOGURT ACTIVIA YOGURT 
650G650G
LIMIT 4LIMIT 4 3399 99 

OLAY BAR SOAPOLAY BAR SOAP 339999

VACHON CAKESVACHON CAKES 339999  

COMP FRUIT CANS COMP FRUIT CANS 
796ML796ML 339999

DEL MONTE FRUIT DEL MONTE FRUIT 
CANS 398ML OR 6 CANS 398ML OR 6 
PACK FRUIT CUPSPACK FRUIT CUPS 339999

MADE GOODMADE GOOD
GRANOLA BARSGRANOLA BARS 339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



MCCAIN FRIESMCCAIN FRIES
REGULAR ONLY INC REGULAR ONLY INC 
HASHBROWNSHASHBROWNS
800G800G 339999  

GREEN GIANT GREEN GIANT 
FROZEN FROZEN 
VEGETABLES 400-VEGETABLES 400-
750G750G 339999  MR NOODLES CUPS MR NOODLES CUPS 

64G64G

3 FOR3 FOR
339999

CELEBRATION CELEBRATION 
COOKIESCOOKIES 339999

COMPLIMENTS  COMPLIMENTS  
PICKLES 1L OR PICKLES 1L OR 
SAUERKRAUT 1LSAUERKRAUT 1L 339999  COMP SALAD COMP SALAD 

DRESSINGDRESSING 339999  
OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



MINUTE MAID JUICE MINUTE MAID JUICE 
8'S OR 10'S8'S OR 10'S 339999

PLANTERS 200G PLANTERS 200G 
MIXED NUTS,MIXED NUTS,
COCKTAIL PEANUTS COCKTAIL PEANUTS 
OR CASHEW HALVESOR CASHEW HALVES 339999

LAUGHING COWLAUGHING COW
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 339999

COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
SALSA 650MLSALSA 650ML 339999  COMP FROZEN COMP FROZEN 

VEGGIESVEGGIES
500-750G500-750G 339999

MARIO CORNED MARIO CORNED 
BEEFBEEF 339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



ALLEN'S JUICE ALLEN'S JUICE 
BOXES 8'SBOXES 8'S 339999  

CHEEMO PEROGIES CHEEMO PEROGIES 
907G907G 339999  

SHAKE N BAKESHAKE N BAKE 339999

MCCAIN MCCAIN 
SUPERFRIES 650GSUPERFRIES 650G 339999

KASHI BARSKASHI BARS
175-200G175-200G 339999

SPAM 340GSPAM 340G 339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



CHINA LILY 483MLCHINA LILY 483ML
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 339999

5 STAR LIGHT RYE5 STAR LIGHT RYE 339999 TENDERFLAKE LARDTENDERFLAKE LARD
454G OR CRISCO 454G OR CRISCO 
SHORTENING 454GSHORTENING 454G 339999

COMP KETCHUP COMP KETCHUP 
750ML-1L750ML-1L 339999

CLASSICO SAUCECLASSICO SAUCE
410-650ML410-650ML 339999

OIKOS YOGURT 4'SOIKOS YOGURT 4'S 339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



BETTY CROCKER BETTY CROCKER 
FRUIT SNACKSFRUIT SNACKS 339999BLACK DIAMOND BLACK DIAMOND 

PROCESSED PROCESSED 
CHEESE SLICES CHEESE SLICES 
410G410G 339999

COMPLIMENTS PIE COMPLIMENTS PIE 
SHELLSSHELLS 339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



MAYNARDS CANDYMAYNARDS CANDY
SELECT SIZESSELECT SIZES 449999 CARNATION CARNATION 

EVAPORATED MILK EVAPORATED MILK 
355ML355ML

2 FOR2 FOR
449999

TAST!EZTAST!EZ
311G311G 449999  

RAINBOW PEPPERS RAINBOW PEPPERS 
3-4 PACK3-4 PACK 449999

ASPARAGUSASPARAGUS

449999/LB/LB
11110000/KG/KG

GAY LEA WHIPPED GAY LEA WHIPPED 
CREAM AEROCREAM AERO 449999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



OCEAN SPRAY OCEAN SPRAY 
CRANBERRY SAUCE CRANBERRY SAUCE 
348ML348ML

2 FOR2 FOR
449999

KNORR SIDEKICKSKNORR SIDEKICKS

2 FOR2 FOR
449999

SUMM DUMPLINGS SUMM DUMPLINGS 
OR SPRING ROLLS  OR SPRING ROLLS  449999

NESTLE CHOCOLATE NESTLE CHOCOLATE 
BARS - 4 PACKS BARS - 4 PACKS 
SELECTED VARIETYSELECTED VARIETY 449999 CRAVE OR KRAFT CRAVE OR KRAFT 

DINNER FROZEN DINNER FROZEN 
ENTREESENTREES 339999

TENDERFLAKE PIE TENDERFLAKE PIE 
SHELLSHELL 449999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



PHILADELPHIA PHILADELPHIA 
CREAM CHEESECREAM CHEESE 449999  

AVOCADOS 5'S OR AVOCADOS 5'S OR 
6'S6'S 449999

KRAFT PASTA SALADKRAFT PASTA SALAD

2 FOR2 FOR
339999

HEREFORD CORNED HEREFORD CORNED 
BEEF (HALAL NOT BEEF (HALAL NOT 
INC) INC) 449999

MARIO'S COOKED MARIO'S COOKED 
HAM 340GHAM 340G 449999

COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
FROZEN FRUITFROZEN FRUIT
400-600G400-600G 449999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
BROTH 900MLBROTH 900ML

2 FOR2 FOR
449999

OLD EL PASO TACO OLD EL PASO TACO 
KITS 320-400GKITS 320-400G 449999

COMPLIMENTS OR COMPLIMENTS OR 
LAURA SECORD LAURA SECORD 
CHOCOLATE CHIPSCHOCOLATE CHIPS 449999

WINDSOR PICKLING WINDSOR PICKLING 
SALT 1.36KGSALT 1.36KG

2 FOR2 FOR
449999

CHAPMANS SUPER CHAPMANS SUPER 
PREM PLUS 500MLPREM PLUS 500ML 449999  

BECEL BRICKS BECEL BRICKS 
454G454G 449999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



MAC APPLES 3LBMAC APPLES 3LB 449999  RISTORANTE PIZZARISTORANTE PIZZA
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 449999  

KELLOGGS CEREAL KELLOGGS CEREAL 
REGULAR SIZEREGULAR SIZE
SELECT VARIETIESSELECT VARIETIES 449999  

POST CEREALPOST CEREAL
REGULAR SIZEREGULAR SIZE
SELECT VARIETIESSELECT VARIETIES 449999  COMP PUFF WHEAT COMP PUFF WHEAT 

CEREALCEREAL 449999  

GENERAL MILLS GENERAL MILLS 
CEREAL CEREAL 
REGULAR SIZEREGULAR SIZE
SELECT VARIETIES SELECT VARIETIES 449999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



DAWN POWERWASH DAWN POWERWASH 
REFILL ONLYREFILL ONLY 669999  

NESTLE FAMILY SIZE NESTLE FAMILY SIZE 
CHOCOLATE BARSCHOCOLATE BARS

2 FOR2 FOR
669999

BEST BUY BATH BEST BUY BATH 
TISSUES 8=24'S OR TISSUES 8=24'S OR 
PAPER TOWEL 6=8PAPER TOWEL 6=8 669999

SAN PELLEGRINO SAN PELLEGRINO 
6'S6'S 669999

COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
INSTANT COFFEE INSTANT COFFEE 
100-200G100-200G 669999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATION OPERATION PRICE DEFLATION 

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



NESTLENESTLE
CONFECTIONARY CONFECTIONARY 
ICE CREAM OR REAL ICE CREAM OR REAL 
DAIRYDAIRY 669999  CHAPMANS YOGURT CHAPMANS YOGURT 

OR PREMIUM ICE OR PREMIUM ICE 
CREAMCREAM
2L2L 669999  

KELLOGGS ORKELLOGGS OR
GEN MILLS CEREALGEN MILLS CEREAL
FAMILY SIZEFAMILY SIZE
SELECT VARIETIESSELECT VARIETIES 559999

COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
SOFT DRINKS 12'SSOFT DRINKS 12'S 669999  EGGO ORIGINAL EGGO ORIGINAL 

16'S16'S 559999  

BUBLY SPARKLING BUBLY SPARKLING 
WATER 12'SWATER 12'S 669999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATION OPERATION PRICE DEFLATION 

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



DOVE HAIR CAREDOVE HAIR CARE 669999
ORVILLE POPCORN ORVILLE POPCORN 
6'S OR JARS6'S OR JARS 559999

ROYALE FACIAL ROYALE FACIAL 
TISSUES 6'STISSUES 6'S 559999  

FRISKIES 1.4-1.5KGFRISKIES 1.4-1.5KG 669999  PHILADELPHIA DIPSPHILADELPHIA DIPS

2 FOR2 FOR
669999

MR FREEZEMR FREEZE 669999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



SCHNEIDERS SCHNEIDERS 
BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
SANDWICHSANDWICH 669999  SCH SIZZLERS OR SCH SIZZLERS OR 

ROUND SAUSAGES ROUND SAUSAGES 669999  

W0NG WING FROZEN W0NG WING FROZEN 
ENTRESSENTRESS 669999  

ARMSTRONG ARMSTRONG 
CHEESE BARSCHEESE BARS 669999  

GIUSEPPE PIZZERIA GIUSEPPE PIZZERIA 
OR RISING CRUST OR RISING CRUST 669999

COMP CHEESE COMP CHEESE 
SHREDDED OR BARSSHREDDED OR BARS 669999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



BOUNCEBOUNCE
40-120'S40-120'S 669999  

DOWNY 1.3LDOWNY 1.3L 669999
TIDE 1.09L OR TIDE TIDE 1.09L OR TIDE 
PODS 16'SPODS 16'S 669999

IVORY SOAP BARS IVORY SOAP BARS 
10'S10'S 669999

LISTERINE 1LLISTERINE 1L 669999

DOWNY BOOSTER DOWNY BOOSTER 
141G141G 669999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



WINDSOR KOSHER WINDSOR KOSHER 
SALT 1.36KGSALT 1.36KG

2 FOR2 FOR
669999 COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 

SPROLLS WHILE SPROLLS WHILE 
QUANTITIES LASTQUANTITIES LAST 669999  

SOFT SOAP 1.47L SOFT SOAP 1.47L 
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 669999

KRAFT PIZZZA KITKRAFT PIZZZA KIT 779999
MCCAINMCCAIN
SUPERFRIES 1.5KGSUPERFRIES 1.5KG 779999  

COMP GRANOLA COMP GRANOLA 
BARSBARS
630G630G 669999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



BECEL ASSORTED BECEL ASSORTED 
680-850G680-850G
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 779999  ACTIVIA YOGURT ACTIVIA YOGURT 

12'S OR SOURCE 12'S OR SOURCE 
YOGURT 16'SYOGURT 16'S 779999

COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
K-CUP COFFEE K-CUP COFFEE 
PODSPODS
12'S - LIMIT 212'S - LIMIT 2 779999  

CRACKER BARREL CRACKER BARREL 
CHEESE BARS OR CHEESE BARS OR 
SHREDDEDSHREDDED 779999  PERRIER 500ML 6'SPERRIER 500ML 6'S 779999

JACK LINKS BEEF JACK LINKS BEEF 
JERKYJERKY 779999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATION OPERATION PRICE DEFLATION 

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



NATREL MOCHINATREL MOCHI 779999

DURACELL DURACELL 
BATTERIESBATTERIES
8AA OR 4AAA8AA OR 4AAA 779999

PIZZA POPS 8'SPIZZA POPS 8'S 779999

JAMIESON CHEW-JAMIESON CHEW-
ABLE VITAMIN D ABLE VITAMIN D 
100'S OR VITAMIN C 100'S OR VITAMIN C 
100+20100+20 779999

ENERGIZERENERGIZER
BATTERIES AAAX4BATTERIES AAAX4 779999

LYSOL WIPES 84'S LYSOL WIPES 84'S 
OR 75'SOR 75'S 779999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



HIGHLINER FISH HIGHLINER FISH 
BLUE BOX ONLYBLUE BOX ONLY 779999  

IRISH SPRING BAR IRISH SPRING BAR 
SOAP 6'SSOAP 6'S 779999

SCH MEAT PIESSCH MEAT PIES 779999

NESQUIK LIQUID NESQUIK LIQUID 
510ML510ML 779999  

T.H. OR MAXWELL T.H. OR MAXWELL 
HOUSE OR MCCAFEHOUSE OR MCCAFE
INSTANT COFFEE INSTANT COFFEE 
100G100G 779999

CASCADE 10 TO CASCADE 10 TO 
16'S 16'S 779999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



NESTEA OR GOOD NESTEA OR GOOD 
HOST ICED TEA HOST ICED TEA 
MIXES 715GMIXES 715G 779999

FERMA LUPINI FERMA LUPINI 
BEANSBEANS 779999

MINUTE RICE 1.2KG, MINUTE RICE 1.2KG, 
1.4KG1.4KG 779999  KRAFT PARMESAN KRAFT PARMESAN 

SHAKERS - REG OR SHAKERS - REG OR 
LITE 250GLITE 250G 779999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



COMP CORN DOGS COMP CORN DOGS 
18 PACK 18 PACK 10100000

BEST BUY PORK BEST BUY PORK 
AND VEGETABLE AND VEGETABLE 
POTSTICKERSPOTSTICKERS 10100000

BEST BUY GROUND BEST BUY GROUND 
TURKEY OR GROUND TURKEY OR GROUND 
BEEFBEEF 10100000

BEST BUY CHICKEN BEST BUY CHICKEN 
STRIPS, NUGGETS STRIPS, NUGGETS 
OR BURGERSOR BURGERS 10100000

BEST BUY SPRING BEST BUY SPRING 
ROLLS OR EGG ROLLS OR EGG 
ROLLSROLLS 10100000

BEST BUY BEST BUY 
HASHBROWNSHASHBROWNS 10100000

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



GLAD GARBAGE GLAD GARBAGE 
BAGS WHITE 28-BAGS WHITE 28-
44'S44'S 889999

EAGLE BRAND EAGLE BRAND 
CONDENSED MILKCONDENSED MILK

2 FOR2 FOR
889999

CARNATION HOT CARNATION HOT 
CHOCOLATE 400-CHOCOLATE 400-
500G500G 889999  

BANANA BOAT SUN BANANA BOAT SUN 
SCREENSCREEN 889999

BEST BUY BATH BEST BUY BATH 
TISSUES 12=36'STISSUES 12=36'S 889999

MAZOLA OIL 1.18LMAZOLA OIL 1.18L 889999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



COLEMAN PROPANECOLEMAN PROPANE 889999
JANES'S FROZEN JANES'S FROZEN 
CHICKEN OR FISHCHICKEN OR FISH 889999

SCHNEIDERS SCHNEIDERS 
SCHNITZELSCHNITZEL 999999

COMPLIMENTSCOMPLIMENTS
LASAGNA 900G-1KGLASAGNA 900G-1KG 999999

WHISKAS CAT FOOD WHISKAS CAT FOOD 
1.5-2KG1.5-2KG 999999 PILLERSPILLERS

PEPPERETTESPEPPERETTES
375-500375-500 999999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



TIDE SIMPLY 70 TIDE SIMPLY 70 
LOADS ORLOADS OR
SUNLIGHT 45 LOADSSUNLIGHT 45 LOADS 999999

PREGO PASTA PREGO PASTA 
SAUCE FAMILY SIZESAUCE FAMILY SIZE 999999

OLD DUTCH CHIPSOLD DUTCH CHIPS
220G220G

3 FOR3 FOR
999999

BEST BUY ICE BEST BUY ICE 
CREAM 4LTCREAM 4LT 999999

KRAFT CHEEZ WHIZ KRAFT CHEEZ WHIZ 
900G900G 999999

DAN D CASHEWS DAN D CASHEWS 
454G454G 999999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



LUBRIDERM CREAMLUBRIDERM CREAM 10109999  

SMART STRIPS SMART STRIPS 
FRESH BREEZE  OR FRESH BREEZE  OR 
UNSCENTED 100'SUNSCENTED 100'S 14149999

SMART STRIPS 20'S  SMART STRIPS 20'S  
OR 38'SOR 38'S 889999SMART STRIPS SMART STRIPS 

TOILET BOWL TOILET BOWL 
CLEANER 36'SCLEANER 36'S 779999

TASSIMO COFFEE TASSIMO COFFEE 
14'S14'S 999999

SMART STRIPS SMART STRIPS 
WOOL DRYER BALLS WOOL DRYER BALLS 
6'S6'S 11119999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



GATORADE 24'SGATORADE 24'S 25259999  

SWISS CHALET RIBSSWISS CHALET RIBS 11119999  

POWERADE 24'SPOWERADE 24'S 22229999  

TIMOTHY'S K-CUP TIMOTHY'S K-CUP 
COFFEE PODS 30 COFFEE PODS 30 
PACKPACK 19199999  

COMPLIMENTS COMPLIMENTS 
BREADED CHICKEN BREADED CHICKEN 
1.5KG1.5KG 12129999  

KICKING HORSE KICKING HORSE 
COFFEECOFFEE 19199999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



FOLGERS 30 PACK FOLGERS 30 PACK 
COFFEE PODSCOFFEE PODS 23239999  

COMP OR NABOB 30 COMP OR NABOB 30 
PK COFFEE POD OR PK COFFEE POD OR 
800G-1KG FOLGERS 800G-1KG FOLGERS 
TINSTINS 21219999

MAXWELL HOUSE MAXWELL HOUSE 
K-CUP COFFEE K-CUP COFFEE 
PODS 30 PACK OR PODS 30 PACK OR 
900G TINS900G TINS 19199999

MCCAFE 30'SMCCAFE 30'S 28289999

NABOB 340GNABOB 340G 10109999

NABOBNABOB
COFFEECOFFEE
875-930G875-930G 26269999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



GLUCERNAGLUCERNA
BEVERAGES 6 PACKBEVERAGES 6 PACK 13139999  ROGERS SUGAR ROGERS SUGAR 

10KG10KG 17179999  

TANGTANG
2.2KG2.2KG 13139999

ROBIN HOOD FLOUR ROBIN HOOD FLOUR 
10KG10KG 16169999  

KOOL AID 2.3KG OR KOOL AID 2.3KG OR 
COUNTRY TIMECOUNTRY TIME
2.4 KG2.4 KG 17179999

HUGGIES SUPER HUGGIES SUPER 
PACK DIAPERS PACK DIAPERS 
ASSORTEDASSORTED 33339999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



SNUGGLE 2.27LSNUGGLE 2.27L 12129999  

HIGHLINER PANSEAR/HIGHLINER PANSEAR/
SIGNATURESIGNATURE 11119999  

CAMPBELLS SOUP CAMPBELLS SOUP 
12'S TOM, VEG, 12'S TOM, VEG, 
MUSH, CHKNMUSH, CHKN
LIMIT 2LIMIT 2 14149999  BERTOLLI OLIVE OILBERTOLLI OLIVE OIL

750-1L750-1L 15159999  

ENERGIZER ENERGIZER 
BATTERIES AAA16, BATTERIES AAA16, 
AA24AA24 19199999

JUMBO CEREALJUMBO CEREAL 11119999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



BOUNTY TOW-BOUNTY TOW-
ELS 8=24'S OR ELS 8=24'S OR 
CHARMIN 24=96CHARMIN 24=96 29299999

GAIN 2 IN 1 GAIN 2 IN 1 
100-107 LOADS100-107 LOADS 19199999  

  

COMP BATHROOM COMP BATHROOM 
TISSUES 100'STISSUES 100'S 23239999

SCOTTIES FACIAL SCOTTIES FACIAL 
TISSUESTISSUES
9'S9'S 13139999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



PALMOLIVE 4.27LPALMOLIVE 4.27L 11119999  COMP DOG FOODCOMP DOG FOOD
100G100G

4 FOR4 FOR
559999

WOOLITE 1.8L OR WOOLITE 1.8L OR 
MR CLEAN 3.78LMR CLEAN 3.78L 13139999

GAIN FLINGS!GAIN FLINGS!
629G629G 11119999  PINESOLPINESOL

5.18L5.18L 17179999  

RESOLVE OXI RESOLVE OXI 
ACTION 1.35KGACTION 1.35KG 13139999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



BEGGIN STRIPS BEGGIN STRIPS 
708G708G

2 FOR2 FOR
21219999

PARTY MIXPARTY MIX
170-190G170-190G

3 FOR3 FOR
999999

DOG CHOW OR DOG CHOW OR 
PUPPY CHOWPUPPY CHOW
6.5-8KG6.5-8KG 23239999  

FRISKIES CAT FOOD FRISKIES CAT FOOD 
24'S24'S 25259999

CESAR 24'SCESAR 24'S 35359999

BENEFUL DOG FOOD BENEFUL DOG FOOD 
7KG7KG 27279999  

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



PURINA DOG PURINA DOG 
CHOW14KGCHOW14KG 39399999  

MARROBONE 1.9KGMARROBONE 1.9KG 13139999  DENTASTIX 40'SDENTASTIX 40'S 24249999

PEDIGREE DOG PEDIGREE DOG 
FOOD 14KGFOOD 14KG 44449999  

PEDIGREE DOG PEDIGREE DOG 
FOOD 7-8KGFOOD 7-8KG 29299999

OPERATION PRICE DEFLATIONOPERATION PRICE DEFLATION

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

OPERATION PRICE OPERATION PRICE 
DEFLATIONDEFLATION



SKAF'S JUST BASICSSKAF'S JUST BASICS

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



SKAF'S JUST BASICSSKAF'S JUST BASICS

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



SKAF'S JUST BASICSSKAF'S JUST BASICS

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



SKAF'S JUST BASICSSKAF'S JUST BASICS

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



SKAF'S JUST BASICSSKAF'S JUST BASICS

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST BASICSJUST BASICS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



SKAF'S LIQUORSKAF'S LIQUOR

SKAF’SSKAF’S
LIQUORLIQUOR

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



KACABA WINES KACABA WINES 
750ML750ML

FOUNDER'SFOUNDER'S
ESPRESSO MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI 
6 PACK6 PACKLAKE OF THE WOODSLAKE OF THE WOODS

DAWSON TRAILSDAWSON TRAILS

CRAFTY ELKCRAFTY ELK

SLEEPING GIANT SLEEPING GIANT 
BEERBEER

SKAF'S LIQUORSKAF'S LIQUOR

SKAF’SSKAF’S
LIQUORLIQUOR

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



NEW! SIDE LAUNCH NEW! SIDE LAUNCH 
BEER!BEER!

PILLITTERI OLYMPIC PILLITTERI OLYMPIC 
TEAM CANADA WINE TEAM CANADA WINE 
RED AND WHITERED AND WHITE

GUINNESS 4 PACKSGUINNESS 4 PACKS

PJS CRAFT CREAM PJS CRAFT CREAM 
LIQUER 750MLLIQUER 750ML

REFINED FOOL BEER REFINED FOOL BEER 
LEAGUE MIXED LEAGUE MIXED 
PACKPACK

BUSCH 30'SBUSCH 30'S

SKAF'S LIQUORSKAF'S LIQUOR

SKAF’SSKAF’S
LIQUORLIQUOR

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



MY BUTCHER BONE MY BUTCHER BONE 
BROTH 700MLBROTH 700ML 779999

LOON KOMBUCHAS LOON KOMBUCHAS 
355ML355ML

2 FOR2 FOR
880000

DAIYA CHEESE DAIYA CHEESE 
SHREDS 227G SHREDS 227G 

2 FOR2 FOR
10100000CRFT NON ALC BEER CRFT NON ALC BEER 

4PK4PK 779999

SIMPLY DELISH SIMPLY DELISH 
PUDDING AND JELLY PUDDING AND JELLY 
POWDER 1 EA POWDER 1 EA 

2 FOR2 FOR
770000SNYDER'S GLUTEN SNYDER'S GLUTEN 

FREE PRETZELS FREE PRETZELS 
340G340G 559999

SKAF'S JUST NATURALSSKAF'S JUST NATURALS

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST NATURALSJUST NATURALS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



LITTLE NORTH LITTLE NORTH 
BAKERY BREADS BAKERY BREADS 
454-567G454-567G

BOB'S RED MILL BOB'S RED MILL 
OAT BRAN 454GOAT BRAN 454G 559999

MRS. RENFRO'S MRS. RENFRO'S 
SALSAS 473MLSALSAS 473ML 664949

CLEVER MOCKTAIL CLEVER MOCKTAIL 
MOCK SPIRITS MOCK SPIRITS 
750ML750ML 191999 99 

ZEVIA SUGAR FREE ZEVIA SUGAR FREE 
SODAS 6PKSODAS 6PK 669999

ELMHURSTELMHURST
CREAMERS 473MLCREAMERS 473ML 669999

SKAF'S JUST NATURALSSKAF'S JUST NATURALS

SKAF’SSKAF’S
JUST NATURALSJUST NATURALS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



PRIMO GOLD BINGO PRIMO GOLD BINGO 
DABBERS 100MLDABBERS 100ML

3 FOR3 FOR
550000

STERILITE LAUNDRY STERILITE LAUNDRY 
HAMPER 1 EAHAMPER 1 EA 14149999

STERILITE SWING STERILITE SWING 
TOP WASTE BUCKET TOP WASTE BUCKET 
49L 49L 22229999

ROYAL SPONGE ROYAL SPONGE 
PITCHER 2LPITCHER 2L 229999 PILLSBURY SQUARE PILLSBURY SQUARE 

FOOD CONTAINER FOOD CONTAINER 
2PK2PK

2 FOR2 FOR
550000

KITCHEN GOURMET KITCHEN GOURMET 
OVAL ROASTEROVAL ROASTER 22229999

SKAF'S VALUE DEALSKAF'S VALUE DEAL

SKAF’SSKAF’S
VALUE DEALSVALUE DEALS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



PUPPY PADSPUPPY PADS 11119999

RILEY AND REX RILEY AND REX 
PORK PIZZLES PORK PIZZLES 
TREATS 5CTTREATS 5CT

2 FOR2 FOR
10100000 DESK TECH BUBBLE DESK TECH BUBBLE 

WRAP 24X48 INCHWRAP 24X48 INCH

3 FOR3 FOR
550000

SELECTUM GLUE SELECTUM GLUE 
GUN REFILL STICKS GUN REFILL STICKS 
7X100MM 10PK7X100MM 10PK 9999¢¢

LEGO TOYS IN LEGO TOYS IN 
STOCK!STOCK!

ART AND ACTIVITY ART AND ACTIVITY 
BOOKSBOOKS
LOTS IN STOCK!LOTS IN STOCK!

SKAF'S VALUE DEALSKAF'S VALUE DEAL

SKAF’SSKAF’S
VALUE DEALSVALUE DEALS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



SKAF'S VALUE DEALSKAF'S VALUE DEAL

SKAF’SSKAF’S
VALUE DEALSVALUE DEALS

WEEKLYWEEKLY
DEALSDEALS



WE NOW CARRY WE NOW CARRY 
CURRENT HOCKEY CURRENT HOCKEY 
PRODUCTS! CALL US AT PRODUCTS! CALL US AT 
807-683-3943!807-683-3943!

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND LET'S PLAY CARDS AND 
GAMES! IS AN UPPER GAMES! IS AN UPPER 
DECK CERTIFIED DECK CERTIFIED 
DIAMOND DEALER!DIAMOND DEALER!

LET'S PLAY! CARDS AND GAMESLET'S PLAY! CARDS AND GAMES
NOW OPEN!NOW OPEN!
OPEN 11 AM -7PM, OPEN 11 AM -7PM, 
MONDAY TO SATURDAYMONDAY TO SATURDAY

LOCATED 470 HODDER AVE, LOCATED 470 HODDER AVE, 
BETWEEN SKAF'S JUST BASICS AND BETWEEN SKAF'S JUST BASICS AND 
ANGELO'S PIZZAANGELO'S PIZZA

NEW PANINI HOBBY IN STOCK NEW PANINI HOBBY IN STOCK 
AVAILABLE NOW  CALL US AVAILABLE NOW  CALL US 
@807-683-3943 FOR PRICING@807-683-3943 FOR PRICING SHOP ONLINE AT SKAFEXPRESS.CASHOP ONLINE AT SKAFEXPRESS.CA

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!



POKEBALLS Q4 POKEBALLS Q4 
20252025

2 FOR2 FOR
45450000 WARHAMMER NEW WARHAMMER NEW 

RELEASES EVERY RELEASES EVERY 
WEEK!WEEK!

15% 15% 
OFFOFF

POKEMON LEAGUE POKEMON LEAGUE 
BATTLE DECK TEAM BATTLE DECK TEAM 
ROCKET'S MEWTWOROCKET'S MEWTWO 12129494

WINGSPAN GAMES WINGSPAN GAMES 

10% 10% 
OFFOFF

GUNDAM WINGGUNDAM WING
GD-01 BOOSTER GD-01 BOOSTER 
BOXBOX 2002000000

UPPER DECK SP UPPER DECK SP 
GAME USED GAME USED 
HOCKEY 25/26 1 EAHOCKEY 25/26 1 EA

UP TOUP TO

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!



UPPER DECK OPC UPPER DECK OPC 
HOCKEY HOBBY HOCKEY HOBBY 
20262026

ULTRA PRO ULTRA PRO 
TOPLOADS WITH TOPLOADS WITH 
SLEEVES 200CTSLEEVES 200CT 24249494

LORWYN ECLIPSED LORWYN ECLIPSED 
BOOSTER BOXESBOOSTER BOXES

NEOPETS NEOPETS 
BATTLEDOME THE BATTLEDOME THE 
VOID WITHIN VOID WITHIN 

POKEMON MEGA POKEMON MEGA 
CHARIZARD X CHARIZARD X 
ULTRA PREMIUM ULTRA PREMIUM 
COLLECTION 1EACOLLECTION 1EA 1821829494  

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!



LARGE CARD LARGE CARD 
HOLDER STANDSHOLDER STANDS

2 FOR2 FOR
440000

POP! SEMI REIGID POP! SEMI REIGID 
DISPLAYDISPLAY
20 CT20 CT 24249494

MVP HOCKEY 20/21 MVP HOCKEY 20/21 
FAT PACKSFAT PACKS

3 FOR3 FOR
660000

RIFTBOUND RIFTBOUND 
SPIRITFORGED SPIRITFORGED 
LIMIT 1 PERLIMIT 1 PER
CUSTOMERCUSTOMER

UPPER DECK UPPER DECK 
SERIES 2 2025/26SERIES 2 2025/26   EXIT GAMES EXIT GAMES 

10% 10% 
OFFOFF

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!



POKEMON RANDOM POKEMON RANDOM 
BULKBULK
10 TO 20 CARDS 10 TO 20 CARDS 
PER PACKPER PACK 220000

DRAGON SLEEVESDRAGON SLEEVES
ALL SLEEVESALL SLEEVES

10% 10% 
OFFOFF

ONE PIECE BUYLIST NOW LIVE!ONE PIECE BUYLIST NOW LIVE!

BUYLIST.SKAFEXPRESS.CABUYLIST.SKAFEXPRESS.CA
OFFERING CASHOFFERING CASH

PUZZLESPUZZLES

10% 10% 
OFFOFF

RUSH OF IKORRRUSH OF IKORR
1ST SET1ST SET

80% 80% 
OFFOFF

MAGIC THE MAGIC THE 
GATHERING TMNTGATHERING TMNT

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!

LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!LET'S PLAY CARDS AND GAMES!


